
 
 

 

 
June 18, 2024 

 
 

AWARD NOTICE 
RP017-24 

Singleton Road Corridor Technology Improvements Project 
 

 
Pursuant to the proposals received on May 10, 2024 for RP017-24, Singleton Road Corridor 
Technology Improvements Project, the proposal has been awarded to 360 Network Solutions, LLC in 
the amount of $1,053,400.00. Please note the enclosed proposal tabulation. 
 
We appreciate your proposal and interest in Gwinnett County. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
Michael Milstein 
Purchasing Associate II 
 
MM/km 
 
Enclosure 
 
 



SCORE TABULATION Page 1 of 1

RP017-24
Singleton Road Corridor Technology Improvements Project
Department of Transportation

360 Network 
Solutions, LLC

(OC)

HNTB Corporation
(OC)

KCI Technologies, 
Inc.
(L)

ITEM #                            CRITERIA POINTS 
ALLOCATED

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS

1 Experience of the firm or team proposed to work on this project as they relate 
to projects of a similar nature and scope of work 25 22.75 21.25 19.00

2 Qualifications, experience, and availability of proposed key personnel as they 
relate to projects of a similar nature and scope of work 25 23.00 17.75 18.75

3 Complete schedule 15 14.00 14.00 13.00

4 The consultant's understanding of the variety and progression of work tasks 
from Concept through Implementation, as explained in its Project Approach 25 23.25 16.50 20.00

5 References 10 9.00 8.00 10.00

100 92.00 77.50 80.75

Recommended Vendor:
360 Network Solutions, LLC
Attn: Billy Stalup
1800 Sandy Plains Industrial Parkway, Suite 304
Marietta, GA 30066
Phone: 678-637-9542
billy@360ns.net

 

TOTAL

km

mailto:billy@360ns.net


COST TABULATION Page 1 of 1

360 Network 
Solutions, LLC

(OC)
Item #                            Description Cost

1 Task 1: Connected Vehicle Master Plan Update Lump Sum Fee $79,483.94
2 Task 2: Assessment and Planning Lump Sum Fee $95,936.15
3 Task 3: Public Engagement Lump Sum Fee $111,432.74
4 Task 4: Strategy Development & Project Design Lump Sum Fee $137,719.30
5 Task 5: Deployment & Implementation Lump Sum Fee $515,001.57
6 Task 6: Documentation, Reporting, and Evaluation Lump Sum Fee $113,826.30

$1,053,400.00

RP017-24
Singleton Road Corridor Technology Improvements Project
Department of Transportation

 

Total

km


	RP017-24 Award.pdf
	RP017-24 Score Tab.pdf
	Sheet1

	RP017-24 Cost Tab.pdf
	Sheet1




